Anhang

A nschriftenverzeichnis

Rat des Bezirkes Karl-Marx-Stadt
Karl-Marx-Stadt, Annaberger Straf3e 93

Annaberg
Aue
Auerbach
Brand-
Erbisdorf
Karl-Marx-
Stadt

Floha

Freiberg
Glauchau
Hainichen

Hohenstein-
Ernstthal

Klingenthal

Riite der Kreise:

Annaberg, Lipferstralie 24

Aue, Straf3e der Befreiung 37
Auerbach, Bahnhofstrafle 12
Brand-Erbisdorf,
Dr.-Wilhelm-Kiilz-Straf3e 11/13

Karl-Marx-Stadt, Glockenstrallie 1

Plaue (Kreis Floha),
Augustusburger Strafle 3

Freiberg, Frauensteiner Strafle 43

Glauchau, Gerhart-Hauptmann-Weg 2
Hainichen, Frankenberger Strafie
(Baracke)

Hohenstein-Ernstthal,

Lungwitzer Stra3e 45

Klingenthal,

Markneukirchner Straf3e 43

Marienberg Marienberg, Markt 7
Oelsnitz,Dr.-Friedrich-Stralle 474 41/44 5 47/49

Oelsnitz
Plauen

Reichenbach Reichenbach, Markt 1

Rochlitz

Plauen, Wilhelm-Pieck-Strafle 96

Rochlitz, Leipziger Strafle 11/13

Schwarzenberg Schwarzenberg, Am Hofgarten 1

Stollberg

Werdau
Zschopau
Zwickau

Karl-Marx-
Stadt

Johann-
georgenstadt

Plauen
Schneeberg
Zwickau

Stollberg,
Uhlmannstrafle 1/3
Werdau, Schulstrafle 7
Zschopau, August-Bebel-Strafie 17
Zwickau, Robert-Miiller-Stralie 4

Rat der Stddte:

58511

54!
3046/47
2441
531
46471
241/45
3251
3391
351/55
2801

2241/47

341/44 556

1705

3201/03 3521/23

301
2144

61/62, 435, 476, 478,575

2501
831 .
2051/58

Karl-Marx-Stadt, Am Markt (Rathaus) 4 64 41

J ohanngeorgenstadt,
Platz des Bergmanns

Plauen, Marktstrafle 1

2241/45
3600

Schneeberg, Am Thdlmannplatz 2 51/55, 9 21/22

Zwickau, Hauptmarkt 1

5841,

5941

477



